ACCT
AC Current Transformer
USER MANUAL
More than 40 years of experience recognized in the world of particle accelerators
Rev. 6.0
ACCT User Manual Version 6.0
Record of updates
Version Date Updates performed

In-flange models
In-flange ACCT sensor ACCT OD Pipe OD
Mating flange
ACCT ID ACCT H
order code (inch) (inch) (mm) (mm)
ACCT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV 3.375” 1" DN/NW50CF 22.2 40
ACCT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV 4.5” 1.5" DN/NW63CF 34.9 40
ACCT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV 4.5” 40 mm DN/NW63CF 38.0 40
ACCT-CF6"-47.7-40-UHV 6” 2" DN/NW100CF 47.7 40
ACCT-CF6"-60.4-40-UHV 6” 2.5" DN/NW100CF 60.4 40
ACCT-CF6"3/4-96.0-40-UHV 6.75”
4"
DN/NW130CF
96.0 40
or ACCT-CF8"-96.0-40-UHV 8” DN160/NW150CF
ACCT-CF10"-147.6-40-UHV 10” 6" DN/NW200CF 147.6 40
ACCT-CF12"-198.4-40-UHV 12” 8" DN/NW250CF 198.4 40
OD
ID
H
ACCT output
BNO connector
Ceramic brazed
to kovar
TIG welding
Knife edge
ACCT User Manual Version 6.0
 Page 18
In-air models
In-Air model
In-air ACCT sensor ID OD H Mass
order code (mm) (mm) (mm) (g)
Unshielded models
ACCT-S-016 16 42 22 60
ACCT-S-028 28 64 22 115
ACCT-S-055 55 91 22 175
ACCT-S-082 82 118 22 250
ACCT-S-122 122 156 22 320
ACCT-S-178 178 226 22 700
Drawings
Drawings in .pdf can be found on our website:
www.bergoz.com >> Products >> ACCT >> Downloads >> Technical drawings
Dimensions missing on the website can be obtained by contacting info@bergoz.com